Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Page - (894858) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.14
2:01.84
2:01.84
2:02.06
2:07.20
2:07.75
2:08.09
2:08.46
2:08.85
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2:12.71
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2:15.27
2:15.80
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2:19.60
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2:20.66
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Date

27111/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
23/05/21
23/11/119
14/07/19
14/09/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
06/10/18
03/02/19
25/03/18
11/02/18
2811117
16/12/17
09/07/16
15/07/17
20/11/16
13/02/16
22/11/15
14/02/15
16/01/16
15/10/16
28/03/15
17/10/15
23/11/14
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Meet

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
West Suffolk

WSSC Club Championships 2019
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

WSSC Club Championships 2018

WSSC Home Series: Round 2

The Neate Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2019

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala
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Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich

Culford Sports & LC
Bury St Edmunds
UEA Sports Park
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Carshalton
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford

Surrey

Guildford

Epsom

Epsom

London

Epsom

Beckenham
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2:32.53
2:33.02
2:37.00
2:40.00
2:41.32
2:47.23
2:50.39
3:04.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:01.14
2:02.06
2:01.84
2:01.84
2:07.20
2:08.09
2:07.75
2:10.58
2:08.46
2:08.85
2:10.58
2:12.71
2:14.20
2:15.80
2:15.27
2:19.60
2:19.82
2:25.03
2:17.18
2:19.93
2:24.39
2:20.66
2:28.90
2:26.11
2:22.43
2:29.19
2:32.53
2:40.00
2:31.47
2:33.02
2:37.00
2:41.32

2:47.23
2:50.39

3:04.12
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18/10/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
21/06/14
19/10/13
06/10/13
14/07/13
03/11/12

Date

27/11/21
23/05/21
26/01/20
26/01/20
23/11119
14/09/19
14/07/19
03/02/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
06/10/18
25/03/18
11/02/18
16/12/17
28/11117
15/07/17
20/11/16
15/10/16
09/07/16
13/02/16
16/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
23/11/14
18/10/14
21/06/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
06/10/13
14/07/13
03/11/12
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Wandsworth Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Meet

West Suffolk SC Club Championships 2021
West Suffolk

Suffolk ASA County Championships 2020
Suffolk ASA County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 3

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Club Championships 2018

WSSC Home Series: Round 2

The Neate Meet 2018

City of Cambridge Spring Open

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016

Epsom District Winter Open

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Wandsworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championship
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